SECURITY, FIRE & SAFETY, EMERGENCY SERVICES

OCCURENCE REPORIS

Alerts

Bomb Threats

Counterfeits
Money -~ 55
Passes 62
ID cards 39

Parking permits 20

Objectionable behaviour

Drunk 164
Disturbance 463
Suspicious 60

Emergency Services
Fire and Safety
Cash Control Alarms
Intrusion Alarms
Insecure Premises
Complaints

Liquor Code Violations
Marine Problems
Narcotics/alcohol
Prqpert& Damage
Confiscated Passes

Vandalism

49

146

687

3503

1161

34

2480

96

72

35

51

90

121

150

101



