## SECURITY, FIRE & SAFETY, EMERGENCY SERVICES

## OCCURENCE REPORTS

Alerts	1
Bomb Threats	49
Counterfeits  Money 55  Passes 62  ID cards 39  Parking permits 20	146
Objectionable behaviour Drunk 164 Disturbance 463 Suspicious 60	687
Emergency Services	3503
Fire and Safety	1161
Cash Control Alarms	34
Intrusion Alarms	2480
Insecure Premises	96
Complaints	72
Liquor Code Violations	35
Marine Problems	51
Narcotics/alcohol	. 90
Property Damage	121
Confiscated Passes	150
Vandalism	101